Leica Microsystems (SEA) Pte Ltd Telephone (65) 6995-6122

15 Tukang Innovation Drive

GST Reg No. M2-0072719-3

Singapore 618299 Company Reg No. 198600861D

Pro Forma Invoice

No:

9001454479

Page: 1of 2

CONCORDIA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
BUILDING 11, MICT PARK, 1st to 4th
HLAING, YANGON REGION, MYANMAR
MYANMAR

Your reference: P0O-2501-2796 Leica | Sales Consultant:
Reference date: 31.01.2025 Co-ordinator:
Customer no: 1180292 Our Order No.:
Delivery Note:

Jeica

MICROSYSTEMS

Date: 17 February 2025

Le Thanh

Interface with Informati
0004957228
0802493997

Item

Material

Price

Value

0010

0020

0030

0040

7ml Cytokeratin (AE1/AE3) BOND RTU
Material-No.: PA0094

Customs tarriff no.: 3002150000

Country of origin: GB

Batch No.: 82813 Use By Date: 23.7.2026

7mL S-100 (EP32) BOND RTU Primary
Material-No.: PA0031

Customs tarriff no.: 3002150000
Country of origin: US

Batch No.: 82793 Use By Date: 22.1.2026

7ml p53 Bond RTU Primary
Material-No.: PA0057

Customs tarriff no.: 3002150000
Country of origin: GB

Batch No.: 82662 Use By Date: 1.1.2027
Novolink MinPolymer DS(50Test)

Material-No.: RE7290-CE

Customs tarriff no.: 3822190090

Country of origin: GB

Batch No.: 6132319 Use By Date: 31.3.2026

Please remit to:

HSBC Singapore

147-261754-001(SGD)

Bank Code : 7232 SWIFT Code: HSBCSGSG

1 PC

219,57

219,57

219,57

153,18

Total

Grand Total

Confidential: For customers internal use only

878,27

439,14

219,57

1.072,29

2.609,27

2.609,27
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Ship-to address:

CONCORDIA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
BUILDING 11, MICT PARK, 1st to 4th
HLAING, YANGON REGION, MYANMAR

MYANMAR

Conditions:

Currency: SGD

Prices: All item prices excl. GST
Incoterms: EXW NEWCASTLE
Payment terms: Prepayment

Payment due: See Payment Terms

This order is expressly conditioned on the buyer’s acceptance of the Terms and Conditions of Sale of
Goods available at https://www.leica-microsystems.com/company/sales-service-terms-and-conditions/,
under “Singapore — General Conditions of Sale of Leica Microsystems (SEA) Pte Ltd". Leica expressly
objects to any additions, deletions, or differences in the terms or conditions contained in the buyer’s
purchase order or other document, whether or not such additions, deletions, or differences materially alter
this order. This order shall be read with other duly signed agreements, exhibits, and schedules incorporated
therein (“Agreement”) made with respect to the subject matter of this order in the following order of
precedence: (a) the Agreement; (b) the Singapore — General Conditions of Sale of Leica Microsystems
(SEA) Pte Ltd referenced above; and (c) other provisions when attached and agreed to in writing by Leica.

We look forward to receiving your payment in accordance with our payment terms.

Other remarks:

Please remit to:

HSBC Singapore

147-261754-001(SGD)

Bank Code : 7232 SWIFT Code: HSBCSGSG

Confidential: For customers internal use only



